[ i s "

Effective December 1, 1967
TABLE A Owatonna-Rochester ROCK ISLAND LINES
Central Greyhound B
it b PASSENGER TIMETABLES
Py s e Owato Bus Station .. veeeaessohr 10:37 AM
Fp 0 F I R e e H:ﬂll.:::kl:"l:ﬂ:: ................... v 9:30 AM EFFEcTIVE NOVEMBER 5' '967'

Bus service available between Owatonna and Rochester via Central Greyhound Bus Company. — s
Fare—Adults, round trip $3.25; One-way $1.80. Children, half fare, Hand luggage free. Trunks : :
and heavy luggage must be sent by express.

REFERENCE NOTES:
R—Receive for scheduled stop points
D—Discharge from scheduled stop points
f—Flag Stop
# —Bus Connection M—Receive for Moline or beyond

This Company is not responsible for errors in timetables, inconvenience or
damage resulting from delayed trains or failure to make connections. Schedules
are subject to change without notice.

All trains operate on Standard Time. Light-faced figures in schedule indicate
12:01 Midnight to 12:00 Noon. Dark-faced figures indicate 12:01 Noon to 12:00
Midnight.

All schedules are Published in Local Times currently in effect.

EQUIPMENT

Golden State, Nos. 3 and 4
(Special Service Charge)
Pullman Sleeping Cars
Chicago and Los Angeles
Roomettes, Bedrooms,
Club Diner — Chicago and
Los Angeles
Chair Cars
(Advance Reservations Required)
Chicago and Los Angeles
Minneapolis to Los Angeles
(17-3)
Chicago to Kansas City

Chicago and Rock Island Nos. 5-9 and 6-8

Chair Cars
Chicago and Rock Island
“lub Diner

Peoria Rocket, Nos. 11 and 14

Chair Cars
Chicago and Peoria

Peoria Rocket, Nos. 13 and 12
Chair Cars
Chicago and Peoria
Club Diner
Parlor Car (Reservations

Required)

The Plainsman, Nos. 17 and 18
Chair Cars
Minneapolis and Kansas City
Minneapolis-Kansas City and

Los Angeles (17-3 Special

Service Charge. Advance Table No. 1 CHICAGO-PEORIA
Reservations Required) bandis

Chicage and Omaha Nos. 7 and 10

: Club Diner Stations
Chair Cars
Chicago and Omaha Bus 13 ‘ 11 Mis| Central Standard Time Alt _12“
Snack Beverage Car PM PM | AM AM
Chicago and Des Moines 9.00( OfLv Chicago, Ill Ar| 606  9.45
9.12| 7| Englewood. 609 9.30
9.50| 40| Joliet.... 547/D 8.52
10.11| 62| Morris.. 520 8.29
10.33| 84| Ottawa...... 487 8.06
10.50| 99 La Salle-Peru, . 7.50
11.15| 114|Ar Bureau 71.31
11.15{ 114|Lv Bureau 13
BT R Putnam.
PASSENGER SERVICES DEPARTMENT 7.15/D 8 44/RD 11.30| 128 Henry.......
M. H. Bonesteel, Director of Passenger Services ;E: CaEsl il ﬁg gﬁm:g&%-el._ac
F. W. Schickling, Manager Passenger i Tl 146/ Rome. ..
Sales and Marketing G. ). Kerkstra, Manager Suburban Services vas ol st Mossvitle :
R. W. Heilmann, Manager— 1. S. Antink, Manager Food Services # B.05 9.25 12.10| 161|Ar Peoria, lIl...... v N

Mail, Baggage & Express Services
General Offices: 723 La Salle Station, Chicago, IIl. 60605 Telephone WAbash 2-3200

\o J A i

Reference Notes on Back Page




¥

£ %

Table No.4 CHICAGO-KANSAS CITY-TEXAS-ARIZONA-CALIFORNIA
Table No. 2 CHICAGO-ROCK ISLAND-DES MOINES-OMAHA
Stations
Stations 3 Mis Central Standard Time Alt 4
59 ¥ Mis Central Standard Time Alt 10 6-8 —_
AM PM
PM AM PM AM 9 40
5.35 8010 Ditw Chiesmehl=v.s 0. 50 e tiiaane Ar| 606 8.30| 10.00 914
5.49 9.221 7 Englewood . . . 609 8.03) 9.45 M 12 D 837
................ 16| Blue Island... 604D T7.60|....... M 12 53 D 7.47
B 0 ol e B ST T e 9.04 TR EE S e e e e 464D 7.8
| R Orms. . . repegh S| R M 1.23 114 ________________________________________ 480 1.1
?.;: {g;g gg E“‘.’S"‘,‘}--i,“ 2 231 ==: g'}g 114 Ar Bureau Lv e 6§
i . a aalle-Feru. + Dl RIS, SR LY PO i e G 470 .
74T 1L13| ITAIAr Bueiles o ab oo |48 e13| 744 EAMLE Py Arj 40| a5
| B 1 LR T e SO S R O S R SRR et Ar| 480 7.16
A SiE JOLIAF RO, ..o ihbdsaci cdiin o o v vl BT L) e G T 2.28) 179 IO oo vl i e i e s 569 6.16
________ 161|Lv Peoria.................cconvvnnn.... Ar| 453] & B.05)....... 2.45| 181|Ar [Lv| 570 6.10
L, 3.00| 181|Lv Rucklsland,IlI............................,.,...,,,-:‘m 570 545
TR TIRILY BUFSME. ..o .. oo svvns s iriniasiss Ar| 478 6.13| 7.4 3.08| 183 Davenport, la 5.20
........ 159|  Geneseo.. : 3l........IR 7.03 Sl eomReliers i e 446
12 16| 179 Moline. .......... £ ¥ 569 5.12| 6.35 RD 3.88| 231 Columbus Jet f 4.2
12.25( 181{Ar|p  \cland. 1l JLv| 570| 5.0/ 6.30 Rl S Ralmldaear. . oo f3.45
12 .40f 181(Lv] Bagriiiy |Ar] 5701 A4.B5)....... s T RS e e et R 3.28
12 46| 183[Ar Davenport, la.. . . Lv| 606l  4.32....... R e e e S e 2.51
1.25 221  West Liberty.. . | 676] 3.46....... e e T e N f 225
1.44| 237| lowa City. ... 665 3.30....... il BT T T e R 1.39
RD 2.10| 267| Marengo 745|RD 3.01)....... G LB T L T T e et A gl R SRR e 11,55
2.44| 303| Grinnell. . 9 A At
3.05| 322 Newton . . 842 2.06.. AR LT ] e R e T e T
4.00] 358|Ar Des Moines................ccceununn Lv| 796 T80 .. AR RSL A KanER R e . e e ;
10.45| OfLv Minneapolis...........ccovvenvnennan Ar| 844 (45, | e
11.15] 11]Lv St Paul...... 8.8...... 3
4.15| 270|Ar Des Moines 3 | | i — 4
4.30| 358(Lv Des Moines......................... Arl 796  1.10]....... 9.40| 495|Lv Kansas City, M. Ar| 779| 11.30
6.01| 440|  Atlantic........ B [0 D e OB 10.60/ 563 " FLORORBYS o i v et ins w308 10.15
7.01) 48|  Council Bluffs, la.. |3 A - o L TS e inins I8
....... 8.00| 493|Ar Omaha, Nebr....................... Lv|1035 .30].. 125! 690 McPherson 303
2.15| 718 Hutchinson o 7.36
Table No. 3 MINNEAPOLIS-ST. PAUL-KANSAS CITY 3.10| 771| Ar Pratt 6.42
ggg ;S.l; hv ............................................. A 1s17 6.;3
Stations - y Liberal, Kan Ly {Ar Al
Standard Time Alt 18 6.00( 904|L A et g i s i e T |Ar | 2847 4.20
2R e bssandoh o TR e b e 33| 3y
AM PM ;gg %%5 il ?alhad..‘. e R R t\f 3984 2.32
i N T e e s Ar| 844 7.30 ! BIAr Tucomear], NoMLECT). . ... ... vin i iianivans v 4075 1.05
%?E 1? o an::ﬁc:l.ls.,.,m? ................................... 122 6.30 8.55]1108| Lv Tucumeari, N. M.(MT). ..............coiiiininn.. Ar (4075 11.59
12.01| 52 MORIRI . = i o i i e b t gég :?E fflg-ig }%% aa"tﬂh B e e e R s ;ggg ; }s a
R - e i e O v ; 2 T LT O TR B e R s :
W e Iiu%gg E.Ialrizom.d,,,“. it S s et i;gg 8.35
hister: (SeacTabin iy oo Lo s oo SR TRERE i 991/ ¢ .. . RIDDRURNE NN s e : 1.21
+* Rochester (: ) ? 35/1441 r}ﬂ P, Yot /Lv|3719 6.00
TR B ORI o oo e s r S s gk - 8 Ar|1125 4,58 3.00{1441(Lv e AR T R K S e I g 1Ar | 3719 500
1.08) 113| Albert Lea, Minn.. ..........ccooovvvneiiniiiiiiannns 1206 4.28 D | BT A e R S 4334 31.05
B e L R T N e R S ek, ... - 5.35/1590 L | e S e e SR S N 4249 2.05
1.38| 140|Ar Lv|1194 3.55 7.40|1705 et L S G R 3580 11.25
SRR TR, . -, i e e SR E N e i <A1t S 45179 ) T
1.59| 149 o L | AR e R e R L B Pl S G 1116 3.25 BOBII02] Lyj - Fite s easae SRS o 9.40
AR ] N R R e T e T e R i P f 10.05{1816 Boohdge ____________________ f 823
2.47| 194 e e e 1099 2.3 R RE R e L i 7.45
il 238 g:va’ga ............................................ ; ?gg I H gg 1872 Lv]p,mm, éi?
e 4 nhot s g}g gliI#E ‘I:I‘ulma& Aé'li.f(PT) ................................... 2.25
4.30 LR T et s e e T PR, : 11 ilan L1 AR R P R e ) -130 12 40
s.u’ 135|Ar Omaha............. EEHBIRRIC i =Tl vy e R & 11.40
g;g g%ﬂg goﬁtt:- Palm Sprlngs ................................. 1135 Ill.ﬁ
It oty Do MO .-, .. . e e T T - 401  Colton..... B ket e e 9.
6.22| 322| Chariton,........ 7.00(2265 LD e R e R e T R e S T 855 9.10
5.46| 346 Allerton, la.... .. 7.40(2291 L Ly EIETR e e e e i e R 459 8.35
RD 6.11| 373| Princeton, Mo B 1512297 Ar Lod Anigales, Calll.. .. ........ccc0irienenrnsinnasres Lv| 297 8.15
6.32/ 396 N}Tmntun ............................................ 1
6.40| 396|Lv
RD 7.40| 461 Excelsior Springs 32({RD 9.25
B.45| 489|Ar Kansas City, Mo................ccoovinviirnnrinnnnnns Lv| 779 8.45 75 93 | Mis Coast Line Alt 98 76
B I RGN - 0 O R R e e pa VL | I 9.00 9.15| O|Lv Los Angeles............. ... Ar| 297 6.15) 8.30
B ASIIBOIAr LOSADROIE. . . ... ..cooiiiiinnninmgsobastiinesdrmve Lvj 297)........ 11.44] 11.34] 104 Santa Barbara. 2 7 3 51 5.43
2.25 1.56| 223| San Luis Obispo. 237 1.38 3.18
5.19 4.38| 259 Salinas. .... 720 10.49 12.05
7.13 6.59) 424 San Jose. ... 3 85 9.26| 10.28
8.30 7.00] 471|Ar San Francisco.... .y 0 8.25 9.00
51 Valley Line 52
6.00] O|Lv LosAngeles....................... Ar| 297 T.20..
11.05] 171 Bakersfleld X 414 2.20..
R S T R R e 291 12.08..
5.15| 470|Ar Dakland (16th Street) 14 8.05
§.45| 473|Ar San Francisco. . e Lvi 0 7.35
Reference Notes on Back Page

\ et i J




